Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool Spira-Broach™ M2, Hi-

Type 13LSP Tungsten, High Speed Stegl (_:utters. Type 13LSP
2 Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when
M2, Hi-Tungsten you choose flat rate shipping. High tungsten content increases

abrasion resistance, resulting in a tough tool with long lasting
durability. M2 excellent all purpose capability.

Item # Manufacturer Diameter i Features
Depth

16312 Viking Drill & Tool 7/16 in cutter diameter 21N M2 !-Il-Tungst_e_n increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with $52.70
lasting durability

16322  Viking Drill & Tool 1/2 in cutter diameter 2in M2 IH|-Tungst.e.n increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with $55.90
lasting durability

16332 Viking Drill & Tool 9/16 in cutter diameter 21N M2 !-Il-Tungst.e.n increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with $56.88
lasting durability

16342 Viking Drill & Tool 5/8 in cutter diameter 2N M2 !-Il-Tungst.e'n increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with $61.64
lasting durability

16352 Viking Drill & Tool 11/16 in cutter diameter 2 in M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with $64.18
lasting durability

16362  Viking Drill & Tool 3/4 in cutter diameter 2in M2 Hl-Tungstg_n increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with $69.84
lasting durability

16372 Viking Drill & Tool 13/16 in cutter diameter 2in M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with $75.96

lasting durability


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

16382

16392

16402

16412

16442

16462

16482

16492

16522

16532

16542

16552

16562

16572

16582

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

7/8 in cutter diameter

15/16 in cutter diameter

1 in cutter diameter

1 1/16 in cutter diameter

1 1/4 in cutter diameter

1 3/8 in cutter diameter

1 1/2 in cutter diameter

1 9/16 in cutter diameter

1 3/4 in cutter diameter

1 13/16 in cutter diameter

1 7/8 in cutter diameter

1 15/16 in cutter diameter

2 in cutter diameter

2 1/16 in cutter diameter

2 1/8 in cutter diameter

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

$83.26

$88.14

$93.42

$98.56

$125.20

$141.68

$163.72

$175.78

$206.54

$228.30

$238.36

$255.74

$258.00

$272.84

$277.02



16592

16602

16612

16622

16422

16432

16452

16472

16502

16512

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

2 3/16 in cutter diameter

2 1/4 in cutter diameter

2 5/16 in cutter diameter

2 3/8 in cutter diameter

1 1/8 in cutter diameter

1 3/16 in cutter diameter

1 5/16 in cutter diameter

1 7/16 in cutter diameter

1 5/8 in cutter diameter

1 11/16 in cutter diameter

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with
lasting durability

$282.52

$293.02

$299.04

$319.72

$106.98

$116.10

$133.56

$151.84

$185.98

$197.88



