Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool Spira-Broach™ M2, Hi-Tungsten, High Speed Steel Cutters Type 13LSP

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. High tungsten content increases abrasion resistance, resulting in a tough tool with long lasting durability. *M2 excellent all purpose capability*.

	Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Depth	Features	Price
•	16312	Viking Drill & Tool	7/16 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$52.70
	16322	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$55.90
	16332	Viking Drill & Tool	9/16 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$56.88
	16342	Viking Drill & Tool	5/8 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$61.64
	16352	Viking Drill & Tool	11/16 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$64.18
	16362	Viking Drill & Tool	3/4 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$69.84
	16372	Viking Drill & Tool	13/16 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$75.96

16382	Viking Drill & Tool	7/8 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$83.26
16392	Viking Drill & Tool	15/16 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$88.14
16402	Viking Drill & Tool	1 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$93.42
16412	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/16 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$98.56
16442	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/4 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$125.20
16462	Viking Drill & Tool	1 3/8 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$141.68
16482	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/2 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$163.72
16492	Viking Drill & Tool	1 9/16 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$175.78
16522	Viking Drill & Tool	1 3/4 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$206.54
16532	Viking Drill & Tool	1 13/16 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$228.30
16542	Viking Drill & Tool	1 7/8 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$238.36
16552	Viking Drill & Tool	1 15/16 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$255.74
16562	Viking Drill & Tool	2 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$258.00
16572	Viking Drill & Tool	2 1/16 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$272.84
16582	Viking Drill & Tool	2 1/8 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$277.02

16592	Viking Drill & Tool	2 3/16 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$282.52
16602	Viking Drill & Tool	2 1/4 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$293.02
16612	Viking Drill & Tool	2 5/16 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$299.04
16622	Viking Drill & Tool	2 3/8 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$319.72
16422	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/8 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$106.98
16432	Viking Drill & Tool	1 3/16 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$116.10
16452	Viking Drill & Tool	1 5/16 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$133.56
16472	Viking Drill & Tool	1 7/16 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$151.84
16502	Viking Drill & Tool	1 5/8 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$185.98
16512	Viking Drill & Tool	1 11/16 in cutter diameter	2 in	M2 Hi-Tungsten increases abrasion resistance for a tough tool with lasting durability	\$197.88